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Results
100M - 100 m M - 2024-09-04

3. SERBIA ATHLETICS MEETING - Priboj - 04 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 17:01
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q

Heats: Heat 1 of 2
Wind speed: +0.1

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note
1 23 Kadrian GOLDSON Jamaica National Team 1997-11-08 1 4 0.127 10.44 Q
2 12 Hristo ILIEV Bulgaria 2005-01-03 1 5 0.152 10.55 Q
3 32 Mamadou Fall SARR SAK Senta, Senta 1998-11-29 2 3 0.172 10.73 q
4 52 Marko RADOSAVLJEVIĆ Serbia National Team 1994-05-08 3 2 0.135 10.74

26 Nsikak EKPO Netherlands 2003-04-14 1 6 DNS

Heats: Heat 2 of 2
Wind speed: -0.6

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note
1 15 Ebrahima CAMARA Gambia National Team 1996-09-18 1 4 0.179 10.26 Q
2 31 Gift LEOTLELA South Africa National Team 1998-05-12 2 3 0.105 10.28 Q
3 28 Miles LEWIS Puerto Rico National Team 1991-04-11 3 2 0.140 10.40 q
4 42 Boško KIJANOVIĆ Serbia National Team 2000-06-21 4 5 0.197 10.74
5 19 Isaac Benajmin JOSEPH Haiti National Team 2000-02-03 5 6 0.210 11.05
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Summary of Round 1
100M - 100 m M - 2024-09-04

3. SERBIA ATHLETICS MEETING - Priboj - 04 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 17:08
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 15 Ebrahima CAMARA 1996-09-18 1 Gambia National Team 10.26 Q 2:4
2 31 Gift LEOTLELA 1998-05-12 2 South Africa National Team 10.28 Q 2:3
3 28 Miles LEWIS 1991-04-11 3 Puerto Rico National Team 10.40 q 2:2
4 23 Kadrian GOLDSON 1997-11-08 4 Jamaica National Team 10.44 Q 1:4
5 12 Hristo ILIEV 2005-01-03 1 Bulgaria 10.55 Q 1:5
6 32 Mamadou Fall SARR 1998-11-29 5 SAK Senta, Senta 10.73 q 1:3
7 42 Boško KIJANOVIĆ 2000-06-21 6 Serbia National Team 10.74 2:5
8 52 Marko RADOSAVLJEVIĆ 1994-05-08 7 Serbia National Team 10.74 1:2
9 19 Isaac Benajmin JOSEPH 2000-02-03 8 Haiti National Team 11.05 2:6
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Results
100M - 100 m M - 2024-09-04

3. SERBIA ATHLETICS MEETING - Priboj - 04 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 18:17
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q

Final
Wind speed: -0.5

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note
1 15 Ebrahima CAMARA Gambia National Team 1996-09-18 1 3 0.122 10.08
2 31 Gift LEOTLELA South Africa National Team 1998-05-12 2 4 0.110 10.21 (.207)
3 23 Kadrian GOLDSON Jamaica National Team 1997-11-08 3 5 0.139 10.21 (.209)
4 28 Miles LEWIS Puerto Rico National Team 1991-04-11 4 6 0.143 10.32
5 12 Hristo ILIEV Bulgaria 2005-01-03 1 2 0.174 10.55
6 52 Marko RADOSAVLJEVIĆ Serbia National Team 1994-05-08 5 1 0.146 10.79
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Results
400M - 400 m M - 2024-09-04

3. SERBIA ATHLETICS MEETING - Priboj - 04 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 17:27

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note
1 22 Demish GAYE Jamaica 1993-01-20 1 5 0.182 45.89
2 25 Ramsey ANGELA Netherlands 1999-11-06 2 6 0.220 46.64
3 42 Boško KIJANOVIĆ Serbia National Team 2000-06-21 3 4 0.155 47.04
4 67 Patrik DÖMÖTÖR Slovak Republic 2000-12-13 4 3 0.171 47.26
5 55 Filip STANKOVIĆ Serbia 2007-05-28 1 2 0.181 49.08
6 38 Nebojša ILIĆ Serbia 2007-02-28 2 1 0.205 50.34
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Results
1500M - 1500 m M - 2024-09-04

3. SERBIA ATHLETICS MEETING - Priboj - 04 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 17:49

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 70 Jonah KOECH United States National Team 1996-12-12 1 5 3:37.27 PB
2 14 Youssef BENZAMIA France 1993-03-07 2 3 3:40.73 PB
3 27 Jesse FOKKENROOD Netherlands 2002-03-28 1 6 3:40.93
4 68 Salim Abu MAYANJA Uganda National Team 1995-10-09 3 8 3:41.17
5 62 Aldin ĆATOVIĆ Serbia 2007-04-06 1 7 3:41.24 PB
6 64 Dušan ĐURĐANOVIĆ Serbia 2004-06-08 2 4 4:00.91
7 61 Kabir ZILJKIĆ Serbia 2006-12-13 1 2 4:08.19

65 Veljko DOM Serbia 2005-05-17 2 1 DNF
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Results
LJM - LONG JUMP M - 2024-09-04

3. SERBIA ATHLETICS MEETING - Priboj - 04 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 15:51

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 41 Strahinja JOVANČEVIĆ Serbia 1993-02
-28

7.30
(-0.2)

7.37
(-0.6)

7.48
(0.4)

7.64
(0.8)

7.57
(1.1)

7.57
(0.8)

7.64
(+0.8)

2 33 Tan ČERNIGOJ Slovenia 2001-03
-27

7.07
(0.1)

7.11
(-0.1)

6.85
(-0.2)

6.99
(-0.1)

7.17
(1.1)

7.27
(1.7)

7.27
(+1.7)

3 49 Dimitrije NOVAKOVIĆ Serbia 2000-10
-06

6.97
(-0.4)

x 7.07
(-0.3)

7.15
(0.3)

5.50
(1.3)

x 7.15
(+0.3)

4 46 Aleksandar MICICH Serbia 2004-04
-18

4.76
(-0.5)

6.76
(-0.1)

x 6.91
(0.1)

x x 6.91
(+0.1)

5 35 Aleks BEZKORVAJNIJ Serbia 2007-11
-07 x 6.58

(-0.7)
x 6.58

(-0.7)

6 10 Andrej ĆEBIĆ Bosnia and Herzegovina 2006-11
-20

6.47
(0.7)

x x 6.47
(+0.7)
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Results
SPM - SHOT PUT M - 2024-09-04

3. SERBIA ATHLETICS MEETING - Priboj - 04 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 17:06

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 30 Andrei Rares TOADER Romania 1997-05
-26 x 19.64 20.01 19.94 20.71 20.71 20.71

2 11 Nermin ŠTITKOVAC Bosnia and Herzegovina 2000-09
-14 x 16.07 18.56 x 18.65 18.30 18.65

3 24 Risto DROBNJAK Montenegro National
Team

2000-02
-16 13.07 13.40 14.02 13.60 13.33 14.14 14.14
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Results
100F - 100 m W - 2024-09-04

3. SERBIA ATHLETICS MEETING - Priboj - 04 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 16:53
Qualifying criteria: 6q

Heats
Wind speed: -0.1

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note
1 20 Boglárka TAKÁCS Hungary National Team 2001-08-28 1 3 0.213 11.66
2 58 Milana TIRNANIĆ Serbia 1994-09-01 2 4 0.116 11.95
3 13 Kristen RADUKANOVA Bulgaria 2000-02-01 3 5 0.184 12.15
4 51 Tamara PREKAJAC Serbia 2006-04-03 1 2 0.185 12.45
5 40 Una JOVANOVIĆ Serbia 2008-02-29 1 1 0.226 12.60
6 39 Nikolina JEREMIĆ Serbia 2008-06-25 2 6 0.261 12.68



www.opentrack.run

Page 10 of 14Printed on Thu, 05-Sep-2024 14:40:52, Europe/Belgrade

Results
100F - 100 m W - 2024-09-04

3. SERBIA ATHLETICS MEETING - Priboj - 04 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 18:06
Qualifying criteria: 6q

Final
Wind speed: -0.5

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note
1 20 Boglárka TAKÁCS Hungary National Team 2001-08-28 1 4 0.172 11.36
2 58 Milana TIRNANIĆ Serbia 1994-09-01 2 3 0.127 11.82
3 13 Kristen RADUKANOVA Bulgaria 2000-02-01 3 5 0.121 11.97
4 51 Tamara PREKAJAC Serbia 2006-04-03 1 2 0.444 12.16
5 39 Nikolina JEREMIĆ Serbia 2008-06-25 1 1 0.518 12.38
6 40 Una JOVANOVIĆ Serbia 2008-02-29 2 6 0.234 12.43
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Results
400F - 400 m W - 2024-09-04

3. SERBIA ATHLETICS MEETING - Priboj - 04 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 17:20

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note
1 18 Ama PIPI Great Britain & N.I. 1995-11-26 1 3 0.202 52.76
2 21 Rebecca BORGA Italy 1998-06-11 2 4 0.155 52.94
3 69 Tetiana MELNYK Ukraine 1995-04-02 3 5 0.205 53.19
4 50 Aleksandra PEŠIĆ Serbia 1998-01-25 4 2 0.213 56.00
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Results
1500F - 1500 m W - 2024-09-04

3. SERBIA ATHLETICS MEETING - Priboj - 04 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 17:39

Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 66 Joceline WIND Switzerland 2000-09-12 1 3 4:10.76
2 29 Cristina Daniela BALAN Romania 1998-10-17 2 1 4:20.06
3 48 Saima MURIĆ Serbia 2006-05-19 1 2 4:20.34
4 45 Mejra MEHMEDOVIĆ Serbia 2006-06-29 2 4 4:21.38
5 37 Milica TOMAŠEVIĆ Serbia 2004-05-28 1 6 4:37.85

17 Ellie LEATHER Great Britain & N.I. 1998-12-09 3 5 DNF
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Results
LJF - LONG JUMP W - 2024-09-04

3. SERBIA ATHLETICS MEETING - Priboj - 04 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 15:51

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 36 Marija BUKVIĆ Serbia 2001-05
-31

5.93
(-0.8)

6.33
(0.5)

6.03
(-0.9)

x 6.03
(-0.6)

x 6.33
(+0.5)

2 57 Leigh THOMPSON Great Britain & N.I. 1998-12
-07

6.13
(0.2)

x 6.05
(-1.1)

6.12
(1.5)

x x 6.13
(+0.2)

SB

3 44 Sara LUKIĆ Serbia 1999-05
-30

6.02
(0.4)

5.97
(0.2)

5.65
(-1.1)

5.61
(0.4)

5.44
(0.6)

6.01
(4.2)

6.02
(+0.4)

SB

4 54 Dunja SEDLAČEK Serbia 2005-09
-20

5.80
(0.8)

5.64 5.94
(-0.6)

5.87
(1.6)

x x 5.94
(-0.6)

5 47 Jovana MIĆIĆ Serbia 2005-08
-11

5.77
(-0.8)

x x 5.77
(-0.8)

6 56 Magdalena STEVANOVIĆ Serbia 2005-03
-23

5.63
(0.5)

5.58
(-0.1)

5.47
(-0.7)

5.63
(+0.5)
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Results
JTF - JAVELIN THROW W - 2024-09-04

3. SERBIA ATHLETICS MEETING - Priboj - 04 Sep 2024 - START TIME: 17:35

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 59 Adriana VILAGOŠ Serbia 2004-01
-02 62.71 57.71 64.48 59.67 59.54 64.09 64.48

2 63 Ivana ĐURIĆ Serbia 2001-08
-26 50.01 52.12 51.51 52.72 50.85 x 52.72

3 16 Freya JONES Great Britain & N.I. 1993-11
-13 50.03 x 49.99 49.38 50.51 50.57 50.57

4 53 Teodora SAMAC Serbia 2005-08
-20 43.87 43.11 43.44 42.89 45.68 45.47 45.68

5 34 Borbala BEDE Serbia 2007-06
-12 41.29 40.80 42.62 39.54 39.32 38.81 42.62 PB


